
İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
27 Ekim 2023 Cuma - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE 24.02.2010
2 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE 29.05.2010
3 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 14.04.2010
4 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 59 21.01.2010
5 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 89 9.02.2010
6 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 107 17.08.2011
7 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 4 5.07.2010
8 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 103 4.10.2010
9 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 11.01.2011
10 TERZİAN Vaya BUL 30.12.2010
11 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 44 26.03.2010
12 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 1.08.2010
13 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 47 22.01.2011
14 WU Evanna SGP 21.11.2010
15 YANG Shuhan SGP 6 25.10.2011
16 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 24.03.2012
17 ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 22.06.2012
18 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 98 22.07.2010
19 AVSAR Nil TUR 14.12.2010
20 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 39 23.01.2010
21 BAYDİL irmak TUR 71 23.02.2010
22 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 89 23.02.2010
23 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 17.12.2012
24 BOZKUS rengin TUR 155 23.08.2012
25 BUKREK Tatu TUR 6.03.2012
26 BULBUL selin TUR 89 6.05.2011
27 CAGLAR Irmak TUR 8.07.2013
28 CANER Ela TUR 31.08.2012
29 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 78 24.06.2010
30 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 44 25.10.2010
31 DASCİ alya TUR 62 8.12.2010
32 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 16.11.2011
33 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 151 28.03.2012
34 EFE Derin TUR 118 12.05.2011
35 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 9 11.11.2010
36 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 109 17.03.2010
37 ERGİN Esin TUR 26.11.2010
38 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 27.11.2010
39 FİRİK Lorin TUR 10.01.2010
40 GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
41 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 65 8.04.2010
42 GUNER didem TUR 115 4.05.2012
43 GUNER Hafsa TUR 30.07.2012
44 IPEK Engin Lodos TUR 23.07.2012
45 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 144 13.05.2010
46 KANLİ ece TUR 74 11.12.2012
47 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 96 6.09.2010
48 KAVZAN DURU TUR 17.01.2013
49 KAYA Lara TUR 20 17.10.2011
50 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 26.08.2010
51 KUREK beren TUR 118 9.07.2012
52 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 8.12.2011
53 OZBEK Ayse Oyku TUR 18.08.2013
54 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 8.05.2013
55 OZKAN ada TUR 162 19.11.2012
56 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 12 3.07.2010
57 SAGLAM sirin TUR 159 4.08.2012
58 SAHIN Simal TUR 14.07.2011
59 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 113 19.07.2010
60 SALMAN Defne TUR 101 17.12.2011
61 SALMAN Suzan TUR 27.08.2013
62 SANLİ lina ada TUR 146 7.02.2012
63 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 29.03.2011
64 SENHAN Duru TUR 4.04.2011
65 SEVER Nihal TUR 12.07.2011
66 SULUBEY Lina TUR 84 21.01.2011
67 TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
68 TURGUT DERYA TUR 29.05.2013
69 TURKAY nisa TUR 154 22.07.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 19.04.2013
71 UNLU ece TUR 123 1.11.2010
72 USLU Seher Nur TUR 11.05.2011
73 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 49 11.05.2010
74 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 27.12.2012
75 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 55 2.02.2010
76 YASAR maya TUR 153 24.03.2012
77 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 106 5.09.2010
78 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 13.04.2010
79 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 21 1.09.2010



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
56 (70,89% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
27 Ekim 2023 Cuma - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 4
2 YANG Shuhan SGP 6
3 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 9
4 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 12
5 KAYA Lara TUR 20
6 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 21
7 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 39
8 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 44
9 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 44
10 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 47
11 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 49
12 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 55
13 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 59
14 DASCİ alya TUR 62
15 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 65
16 BAYDİL irmak TUR 71
17 KANLİ ece TUR 74
18 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 78
19 SULUBEY Lina TUR 84
20 BULBUL selin TUR 89
21 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 89
22 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 89
23 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 96
24 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 98
25 SALMAN Defne TUR 101
26 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 103
27 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 106
28 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 107
29 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 109
30 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 113
31 GUNER didem TUR 115
32 KUREK beren TUR 118
33 EFE Derin TUR 118
34 UNLU ece TUR 123
35 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 144
36 SANLİ lina ada TUR 146
37 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 151
38 YASAR maya TUR 153
39 TURKAY nisa TUR 154
40 BOZKUS rengin TUR 155
41 SAGLAM sirin TUR 159
42 OZKAN ada TUR 162
43 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR
44 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE
45 TURGUT DERYA TUR
46 SEVER Nihal TUR
47 CANER Ela TUR
48 SAHIN Simal TUR
49 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR
50 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR
51 ERGİN Esin TUR
52 BUKREK Tatu TUR
53 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR
54 SENHAN Duru TUR
55 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR
56 AVSAR Nil TUR
57 OZBEK Ayse Oyku TUR
58 IPEK Engin Lodos TUR
59 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE
60 KOCAK elif cinar TUR
61 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR
62 CAGLAR Irmak TUR
63 GORKEM Irmak TUR
64 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS
65 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR
66 FİRİK Lorin TUR
67 TERZİAN Vaya BUL
68 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TOPCU Pelin TUR
70 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR
71 KAVZAN DURU TUR
72 GUNER Hafsa TUR
73 ALEMDAR DERİN TUR
74 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE
75 WU Evanna SGP
76 USLU Seher Nur TUR
77 SALMAN Suzan TUR
78 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL
79 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
27 Ekim 2023 Cuma - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip green

13:00

Referee(s):

KILIC Eren (TUR)

GUNER Hafsa TUR

SALMAN Defne TUR

ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR

YİLMAZ defne nur TUR

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE

SAHIN Simal TUR

Strip yellow

13:00

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR

YANG Shuhan SGP

KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR

KAVZAN DURU TUR

ALEMDAR DERİN TUR

GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

CANER Ela TUR

Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

WU Evanna SGP

SEVER Nihal TUR

ERGİN Esin TUR

ATANASOVA Eva BUL

SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR

ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR

YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR



Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):

CIMO BERTUG (TUR)

CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL

TOPCU Pelin TUR

USLU Seher Nur TUR

OZOGUL alya nehir TUR

BUKREK Tatu TUR

BAYDİL Nehir TUR

TURGUT DERYA TUR

Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):

GEORGIEVA MARIELA (BUL)

SALMAN Suzan TUR

KAYA Lara TUR

DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR

VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR

ENGİN ayse beril TUR

KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE

BULBUL selin TUR

Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

BORAN ZEYNEP TUR

SULUBEY Lina TUR

ZAGYAPAN maya TUR

TERZİAN Vaya BUL

IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS

SENHAN Duru TUR

SAKARYA Hazal TUR



Strip red

13:00

Referee(s):

MACIT Serra (TUR)

LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR

HRİSTOVA Dora BUL

GUNER didem TUR

CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR

AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR

OZKAN ada TUR

FİRİK Lorin TUR

Strip 9

13:45

Referee(s):

KUREK beren TUR

CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR

SAGLAM sirin TUR

AVSAR Nil TUR

TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR

KANLİ ece TUR

Strip 11

13:45

Referee(s):

BOZKUS rengin TUR

ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR

BAYDİL irmak TUR

EFE Derin TUR

OZBEK Ayse Oyku TUR

YANKOVA Teodora BUL

Strip 13

13:45

Referee(s):

WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP

GORKEM Irmak TUR

IPEK Engin Lodos TUR

UNLU ece TUR

GULERER ilayda linda TUR

TURKAY nisa TUR



Strip 15

13:45

Referee(s):

CAGLAR Irmak TUR

DASCİ alya TUR

YASAR maya TUR

UYAROGLU bilge TUR

SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE

İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR

Strip 16

13:45

Referee(s):

KOCAK elif cinar TUR

VURAL Sude Naz TUR

APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL

DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR

SANLİ lina ada TUR

OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
27 Ekim 2023 Cuma - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 YANG Shuhan SGP 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4T BAYDİL irmak TUR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4T WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
6 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
8 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
9 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
10 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
11 KAYA Lara TUR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
12 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
13 ERGİN Esin TUR 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
15 GUNER didem TUR 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
16 BULBUL selin TUR 5 0,83 26 21 +5 Advanced
17 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
18 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
19 DASCİ alya TUR 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
20 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
21 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
22 KAVZAN DURU TUR 4 0,67 22 13 +9 Advanced
23 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
24 USLU Seher Nur TUR 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
25 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
26 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
27 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
28 SENHAN Duru TUR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
30 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
31 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
32 KANLİ ece TUR 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
33 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
34 AVSAR Nil TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
35 UNLU ece TUR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
36 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
37 GORKEM Irmak TUR 3 0,60 17 21 -4 Advanced
38 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
39 WU Evanna SGP 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
40T SULUBEY Lina TUR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
40T HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
43 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
44 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
45 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
46 SANLİ lina ada TUR 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
47 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
48 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
49 OZBEK Ayse Oyku TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
50 KUREK beren TUR 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
51 SAGLAM sirin TUR 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
52 SALMAN Defne TUR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
53 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
54 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
55 SAHIN Simal TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
56 TURKAY nisa TUR 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
57 YASAR maya TUR 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
58 IPEK Engin Lodos TUR 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
59 EFE Derin TUR 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
60 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
61T TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
61T CAGLAR Irmak TUR 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
63T SALMAN Suzan TUR 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
63T TOPCU Pelin TUR 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
65 TERZİAN Vaya BUL 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
66 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
67 TURGUT DERYA TUR 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
68 FİRİK Lorin TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SEVER Nihal TUR 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
70 GUNER Hafsa TUR 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
71 CANER Ela TUR 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
72 BUKREK Tatu TUR 1 0,17 6 29 -23 Eliminated
73 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
74 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
75 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
76 BOZKUS rengin TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
77T OZKAN ada TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
77T ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
79 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 YANG Shuhan SGP 25.10.2011
2 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 27.11.2010
3T ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
3T YANKOVA Teodora BUL 26.03.2010
5 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
6 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 26.08.2010
7 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
8 SULUBEY Lina TUR 21.01.2011
9 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5.07.2010
10 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 22.01.2011
11 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 17.08.2011
12 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 13.04.2010
13 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 4.10.2010
14 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 25.10.2010
15 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 21.01.2010
16 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 14.04.2010
17 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 23.01.2010
18 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3.07.2010
19 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010
20 GUNER didem TUR 4.05.2012
21 BULBUL selin TUR 6.05.2011
22 DASCİ alya TUR 8.12.2010
23 KAVZAN DURU TUR 17.01.2013
24 SENHAN Duru TUR 4.04.2011
25 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 9.02.2010
26 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE 24.02.2010
27 UYAROGLU bilge TUR 11.05.2010
28 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 23.02.2010
29 WU Evanna SGP 21.11.2010
30 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 11.01.2011
31 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
32 SALMAN Defne TUR 17.12.2011
33 ERGİN Esin TUR 26.11.2010
34 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 19.07.2010
35 USLU Seher Nur TUR 11.05.2011
36 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 1.08.2010
37 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
38 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE 29.05.2010
39 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
40 AVSAR Nil TUR 14.12.2010
41 UNLU ece TUR 1.11.2010
42 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 2.02.2010
43 GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
44 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 17.03.2010
45 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 6.09.2010
46 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 16.11.2011
47 SANLİ lina ada TUR 7.02.2012
48 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 13.05.2010
49 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 8.04.2010
50 OZBEK Ayse Oyku TUR 18.08.2013
51 KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012
52 SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
53 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 8.12.2011
54 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 24.03.2012
55 SAHIN Simal TUR 14.07.2011
56 TURKAY nisa TUR 22.07.2011
57 YASAR maya TUR 24.03.2012
58 IPEK Engin Lodos TUR 23.07.2012
59 EFE Derin TUR 12.05.2011
60 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 28.03.2012
61T CAGLAR Irmak TUR 8.07.2013
61T TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 19.04.2013
63T SALMAN Suzan TUR 27.08.2013
63T TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
65 TERZİAN Vaya BUL 30.12.2010
66 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 22.07.2010
67 TURGUT DERYA TUR 29.05.2013
68 FİRİK Lorin TUR 10.01.2010



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 SEVER Nihal TUR 12.07.2011
70 GUNER Hafsa TUR 30.07.2012
71 CANER Ela TUR 31.08.2012
72 BUKREK Tatu TUR 6.03.2012
73 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 29.03.2011
74 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 27.12.2012
75 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 8.05.2013
76 BOZKUS rengin TUR 23.08.2012
77T OZKAN ada TUR 19.11.2012
77T ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 22.06.2012
79 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 17.12.2012



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
27 Ekim 2023 Cuma - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GEORGIEVA MARIELA BUL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILIC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACIT Serra TUR 00848118 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR C 00837470 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


